
 

 

 

 

  

Barrington   Elementary  
November 2017 Lunch Menu 

Student:$2.60  Reduced: 40¢   Adult: $3.50   
A full student lunch includes a choice of entrée supplying protein and whole grain,  

one (2) vegetable side dish, two (2) fruit side dishes, and a choice of milk.          

Milk choices include 1% white and skim chocolate  
 

                                                     

                                  If you have any food allergies, please let us know! 
 

 
 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1  

 

1.  General Tso’s Chicken 

Lucky Fried  Rice  

 

Steamed Broccoli 

Baby Carrots 

 

2 

 

1. Chicken Tenders 

Dinner Roll 

 

Sweet Potato Fries  

Celery Sticks w/Dip 

                      3 

 

1. Classic Cheese Pizza 

 

 

Tossed Green Salad  

Veggie Sticks   

Alternate Meals                    2.  Mini Pancakes with Eggs                                                3.  Southwest Corn & Black Bean Wrap (V) 
 

                                         6 

1. Brunch for Lunch 

French Toast  

Sausage Patty 

 

Hash Browned Potatoes 

Sweet Corn Salad 

 

 

 

 

7 

 

1. Chicken Tacos 

Lettuce and Cheese 

 

Salsa 

Corn Niblets  

 

8 

 

1. Macaroni and Cheese 

Dinner Roll 

 

Savory Green Beans 

Baby Carrots   

9 

 

1. Classic Cheese Pizza 

 

 

Caesar Salad  

Grape Tomatoes  

 

 

Alternate Meals:                   2.  Cheese Stuffed Bread Sticks with Sauce                      3.  Penne Pasta w/ Roasted Vegetable Sauce (V)                                          

                                       13 

 

1. Cheese burger   

 

 

Oven Baked Fries  

BBQ Baked Beans 

 

14 

 

1. Beef Nachos 

Lettuce and Cheese 

 

Salsa 

Corn Niblets 

 

 

15 

 

1. Meatball Sub 

 

 

Oven Baked Fries  

Potato Salad 

 

16 

1. Local Harvest Meal 

Roasted Turkey 

Butternut Squash 

Mashed Potato 

Dinner Roll 

Fresh Apple 

17 

 

1. Classic Cheese Pizza 

 

 

Tossed Green Salad  

Broccoli Bites   

Alternate Meals:                   2.  Chicken Nuggets with a Slice of Bread                         3.  Triple Decker Sunbutter and Jelly (V)               

                                       20 

1. Brunch for Lunch 

French Toast  

Sausage Patty 

 

Hash Browned Potatoes 

Sweet Corn Salad 

 

21 

 

1. Beef Tacos  

Lettuce and Cheese 

 

Salsa 

Seasoned Black Beans  

 

 

 22 

 

1. Hotdog on a Bun  

 

  

Oven Baked Fries  

Celery Sticks w/ Dip 
 

Alternate Meals                    2.  Pizza Bagel Fun Lunch                                                    3.  Vegan Veggie Burger on a Bun 
 

  
 

                                       27  

 

1. Popcorn Chicken 

Dinner Roll 

 

Mashed Potato 

Corn 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                       28 

 

1. Beef Nachos   

Lettuce and Cheese 

 

Salsa 

Seasoned Black Beans  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

29 

 

1.  General Tso’s Chicken 

Lucky Fried  Rice  

 

Steamed Broccoli 

Baby Carrots 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

                                       30  

1. Meatballs served over 

Pasta with Marinara 

Dinner Roll 

 

Seasoned Carrots 

Tossed Salad  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
Alternate Meals:                  2.   Mini Pancakes with Eggs                                                  3.  Southwest Corn & Black Bean Wrap (V) 

 
www.barringtonschools.nutrislice.com 

Download the app for your smartphone 

 

Questions or Comments? 

        Please call Kim Orr,  

Foodservice Director at  

401-253-1452 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider  

 


